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
one block. Terms. Ev. Ph. or

ENGLEWOOD
4 bdrms. Basement. Furnace, fireplace
Extra large lot. Nice yard A shrubs.
Paved st reel. Terms. Total price only

13.500. Eve. Ph. or

DUPLEX
Close in north. Full bath in each unit
Very clean. Electric heat. Extra office
could be rvnted. 11.000 dun. Total 'rl.e
Only 19500. Eve. Pll. or

BOWLING ALLEY
If you are Interested In the bowling

alley business, we have a new listing on
a aood business. Excellent equipment.
Long lease available. Total price aoout
130.000. Will accept a good home as part
payment. No phone information please.
Eve. I'll. or

GRADE A DAIRY
Excellent buildings. Oood herd of cat
tle. Well equliued. Close In. Family
fruit. Choice soil. Total price 123.500
May accept home as part payment, ve.
Ph. or

15 ACRES
5 room older type home. Needs some
repair. Chicken house 500 capacity. Ko
WHAle land. Owner forced to sell

of dentil In family. 11500 down.
Total price only 16.000. Eve. Ph.
or

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtors
3035 Portland Kd. Ph. or

C2rt5

GOOD VALUES
OWNER TRANSFERRED. Must elt 10
A. aood land. About 5 A. In strawberries.
Nftt year's crop should pay for at 1e.t

of Place. rm. house. Elec. In. ml.
from Salem on aood highway. Price
Jon. Cull Mr. Rederstrom
ASK TO SEE this 3 bedrm, 3 yr. old
home. Nice and clean. Lv. rm.. dining
rm . kitchen, elec. dishwasher and car-
riage di'twi! Att sarage. Larae lot.
Pi tee only f50. Terms. Call Mr. S
drrtrotn
10 AI HF9 3 bedrm house. 3 fireplaces.
011 floor furnace. Barn; chicken house.
Family shade trees: shrubs,
Yrnr around creek, Close In. Prlc I960.
r!l Mr. Voorhoes.
WALNUT PARK DISTRICT. 3 yr. old
cory 5 rm. home. Fireplace. Elec. heat
Alt. aaraae. Prlc 110.700. Term. Call
Xlr. Voorhee.v
10 ACHK8 about 3 ml from Salem Very

oipiI bhlsa. Price tl2,8M. Call Mr. Se
derstrom.

LEO N. CHILDS,
INC.. REALTORS

314 St Me St Ph.
Evening call Mr Sederstrom.

Mr. Voorhre. c365

Km.i M Alt Lesti iwh. New 4 rm. horn
lM- - 4 ml. north. S acre. Oood aoil,
I b r. home.
113 000 Highland d it. 3 r. horn, fire-
place Full basm.
13 son 2', acre. 3 .r fireprc, basn.,
all furnishing
I1J.SOO Bit acre Oood sod bulldmta.
I9IO- 0- North Salem New 3 o.r, elect,
hrst. Easy term 4 money.

lt acre. Oood oU build-
ings Ph

KD. LUKINHFAL REAL ESTATE
411 North High St.

Ee Ph. . - 3 1704 f366
MH. Tot it having tawstment buy

timi mort on real estate Salem a
vctnll Ktamln aeeurtty yourself
Amiint ivoO lo several thousand do
lara net latest or in mat ail ol
lections for you It desired

STATE riMAJfCI CO, 1W S. SblB

FOR SALE HOUSES

HOLLYWOOD DIST.
I Bdrm. Met horn. Close to ichool.
f950.

EXCEPTIONAL
Large living A dining rm. large bdrm.
Laundry. Insulated and weatheratrlpped.
New. $9800.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
40 N. Church Ph. 27642

Eve. A Bun.12fl a264

REMODELED--
A

"redecorated, Vt toi--

house. 1 bedroom, living room, kitchen,
utility room A bath down, 1 bedroom A

extra room up., Nice lot a walnut tree.
1 Bins cherry tree. Gravel driveway A
attractive Near grade A

schools. Term. Ph. s3

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

COMPLETE WITH OARAGE. OUTSIDE
PATIO Ac FIREPLACE. FENCED IN

FRONT YARD. LARGE LOT. IN BEST
RESIDENTIAL AREA. PRICED TO
BELL. PH. OR a

1 ACRE, ft rm. house, partly turn. Owl lo-

cation. Ph.3-702- a2es

FOR SALE house 1 year old 3 bedroom
4 acre attached garage. Adam U. Wert,
ami St. Mt. Angel. Ore. a264

OWNERBiustf"sell, 3 bdrm., 1 year old
Automatic oil furnace, electric dlab
washer, automatic washing machine,
renced-l- back yard. 450 B. H264

OWNER leaving town must xell. IS acre
good land. Lovely small home, elec. wa-

ter heater and range inc. Larae garage
and amall on room house. Family fruit
and berrie. Price reduced lor quick
aale. Only 16600. 480 Elma Ave., Four
Corner. 385

OR TRADE equity In new 3 B.R. home for
trailer house. Ph. e265

jjIS A. bd. ttu, home. Oarage A
larae utility rm. attached. 200 ft. y

99E frontage. Fine location for
business. Just ouUlde city limits. 1st
hous B. of Wyoma Motel, Woodburn,
Or. a 2 68

If You Like a View
And plan to build, let ua show you this
ft acre tract, with neat garage hse., mod

rn - deep well At elec. pump - native
tree line vtrw of western hills A
city. Only 11300 dn. 14800 lull price.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt, 1, Box 24 Wallace Road

Ph. or 264

$0500. VERY mod. 3 bdrm., small dn. pay-

ment, bal. F.H.A. See at 1382 Franklin.
W. Balem or Phone 361B9. a2t6

FOR SALE or Trade for house In Salem
neat 2 bedroom house In Albany.

room 14' X 26. knotty pine
walnacote. Larae kitchen with dinette
pace, full bath. Karaite, shrubs, nower

A garden. $3500 State O. I. Loan 135.50

mo. outstanding-- balance cash. Make
offer. Chaa. Ross. Albany, iiiiu or co
Artx Photo J74 fL Commercial. 265

SUBURBAN for sale. New well constructed
2 bdrm. ranch atyle home. Fireplace,
picture window, ven. blinds A drupe.
Hardwood floors, wardrobe clasrt. Plas-

tered garage. Larue lot. Paved street.
Thla house has everything lor comfort-
able living. 112.000 MIA. Ph.

a284

$2900 FULL PRICE
Small modern 2 bdrm. home. ftuburban
Wast Balem. Small dwn. payment.

1550 DOWN $58 MONTH
Inc. taxr & In. NEW WELL BUILT 2

BEDROOM HOME with L.R., D.R.. Ixe.
kitchen, htlwd. firs., bath with aliowrr,
auto oil heat, unfinished upstairs, att.
garage. Located In rltv. Price $8150.

16'i ACRES
All can be cultivated. Small burn. I bed-

room home. Electric water system. Price
only $4500.

COLBATH LAN1J JU.
1683 Center St. Ph.

Eves. a 2 S3

DUPLEX 1 ACRE. $8,500.00
S tntle from Balem. 3 bedrooms down.
Living room, dining room, kitchen, fire-

place and utilities.
3 bedroom furnished apartment upstairs
with bath and private entrance. Eve.

SELL OR TRADE $9,250.00
S bedroom home, basement, oil auto-
matic heat. Very good location, would
trad for nice home near St. Vincent
School. Eve.

CALL FOR MR. LeCLERO

J, F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court Street Ph. a363

wn
835 a Month

4 Room Unfinished House $2500
E A. MrOLAUKLIN Real Estate
328 N. Coml. Ph. 25211 Ere. 23303 a263"

FOR 'RALE OR LEASE New rtc 3

bdrm. home in Hollywood. 110,0(10 or
$90 per month. See Ted Heed at Looer
Bros, or writ 6707 N.E. 16th, Portland.
Ore. a268

NEW 'N BEAUTIFUL
Ranch style with 3 B R.'s on one fir.. 3

fireplaces, lame bsm't. with parly rm..
double plumbing, tile bath, built-i- n dish
washer and garbage disposal, double
garage, buy It now and contractor will
let you choose carpeting and color.
$32,500 Crawford.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

37ft N. Hlth SI. Office:
Eve: or 38J

FURNISHED
home east. Nice utility room.

Close to bus Bnd stores. Furniture In-

clude large elrctrtr ranae and washer.
Only I1.4.S0 down. No.

FURNISHED
south near Leslie School.

Large garage and workshop. Immediate
possession. Furniture include.

and electric range, ttioo down.
No. 288.

2--BEDROOMS
Fireplace, dry baement. furnace, all
hardwood Honrs. Ktiu-r- ard. paved
street, 't bliu'k to hus. r con-
st riu't ion. Oimd F.iM Salem location.
18,000. Term.. No.

3-- BEDU00MS
corner lot. fins to school. tVauttful
street, secluded yard, basement, li re-

place, oil futnnre. hU hardwood floor.
18,400. Terms No. 300.

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

tfll South High Bireet Ph
Eve. A Sun

a33
1 BR Hnt'E with HAC water Fiuipt with

cas. AUo 3 room house wired lor elec
range. HAtC ater. 432 West Salmi
Height.

BY OWNI R: 3 bdrm llv." rm kit both,
utility porch. Larue lot, Ph. A3fl4

BY OWNER, 3 bdrm. modern hnu, P
year old. OH Hardwood
Rubber tile In kitchen A bath. ?0
down, total $8100. Pit. a36a

Kinpfwood View $12,500
smart attractive 2 bdrm

home in loely sett Inn. H.rment in-

clude party room with extra flreplar.
An enjoyable place to live

WALTER MUSGR AVE R'LTOR
1211 Edgewater Ph. 35101 Ev. .i9i

3R8

8:fl3
Hew two bedroom home. Move right In
and flnlfh at your Iruure. North Su-

burban. Oood well, electricity, Iuik, in

walking dH la nee. $500 down. ft.5 per
anonth. 4v,

OR TRAOK
Two Bedrooms Electric heat Double
lot. South. Convenient to school and

tores. 15800.
TO SETTLE ESTATE

Older type home. Ctnoe in. Residential
district. Large lot. Potential hiuines
lone. 3 bedroom. 14375. Auk for Mr.
Ruber. With

Edward A. Dyck, Realtor
338 North Commercial IMreet

Tel Ere. aJBV

Journal Want Ads Pay

(AUTOMOBILES

FOR RENT ROOMS
GOOD WARM RM. in modern home.

Breakfast if desired. Hot bath any time.
1143 S. Liberty Jk265

PLEASANT RM. Private home, kitchen
privilege. Employed lady preferred. Ph.

1550 State. Jk264
CLOSE IN nicely furn. bdrm. with kit.

priv. Buls. girls. No drinkers. 696 N.

Cottage St. Ph. 39430. Jk267

WELL Fl'RN. alefping room. Close In. H.
C. water. Gentleman. 737 Center.

Jk264

WARM ROOM. man. 260 MarionTjk264'
ater. .61

ji265
SLEEPING rm. Ph. Jk274

MEN'S WARM sleeping room. Prlv. ent.
Ph. 33425. 1505 N. Capitol. Jk278

CLOSE IN sleeping rm. 605 Union. Jk266

SLEEPING SMS. Refrlg. 2131 Center.
Jk272

VERY close In sleeping rm. Ph.
Jk263

ROO M S 448 Centir Rear Woodrow,alk279
PRIVATE RM. with house privilege. 1 or

2 working girls. Ph. 35198 days or write
2025 Market: J k264

HOLLYWOOD, 2033 McCoy. Ph.
J 1(382

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
1 RM. APT. 2d. Iloor, lady "preferred. Ph.

31520. Jp264

2 ROOM furnished apartment. Ph. 37310.
JP2B5- -

LARGE Fl'RN. Apt., Utilities. 1710 N.

Capitol. Jp265
? RM. Fl'RN. Apt. 140 N. 23rd. Sleepioc

room. 160 Union. Ph. Jp268

4 RM. WELL FURN. &clean. Refrlg.
bus. 1307 High, Sun. or after 6:30 p.m.
Side door. Jp264

Fl'RN. APT. for 2. Close to state house.
Rent reasonable. No children. Ph.

Jp264
Fl'RN. apt. Hot water best. Close

in. Ph. from 9 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Jp265

COURT APT. New, clean 3 rmi. bath.
Range A refrlg. 1348 S. 12th. Jp263

CLEAN 3 rm .furn. apt. Prlv. ent. bath.

CLEAN 1 rm. ft kitchen. Partly furn.
Close in. Employed peraon. Ph.

Jp266

SMALL APARTMENT. 399 Mission. I3S
Utilitlesfurnlshed. Jp355

UN Fl'RN. 4 rm. and bath. Range, refrlg.
A utilities furn. Near University, 160.
450 S. Capitol. Jp365

Fl'RN. apt. 770 8. Commercial.
JP364"

Fl'RN, apt., $43. 725 f h.
JP264- -

MODERN 8 rm. furn. apt. Pm..ie bath.
All utilities furn .865. Ph. 29138 after
8 p.m. JP264

?- - AND apta. Ph. Jp
FURNISHED cottage, 3213 Portland rd

FOR RENT HOUSES
i BDRM. house. $35 per month. Apply 367

N. High. Jm265'
FURNISHED cottages. Very reasonable

rates. 3155 Portland Rd. JmJ64
CABINS. NOT modern. Dallas Highway.

t. 8 Box 823. Ph. 37636. Jm386a
FOR RENT IN SILVERTON

1 bedroom house. Ideal for a couple.
Electric range A washer furnished. 35
per month or will reduce to 840 per
month on six month leae. See at 131

Fiskt, then call Owner 37931, Salem.
Jm263

8 ROOM all electric duplex A garage. 370
per montn. 4M3 state, rn. jiiis. jmaej

BEAUTIFULLY FURNTdUPlex aptri70per
month. About l't blocks south of Col-
onial House on 09. Box 400 or Phone

jm363
1 ROOM modern turnlsned cottage. 3365

Portland Rd. Jm36J

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
OFFICE. LARSEN BLDO. Ph. J367'
CI! ARMING 1 bdrm. home, completely

furn., located on tht short frontate of
beautiful Devils Lake. Just a few min-
utes drive from Oceania ke and Ore-
gon's finest beaches. Includes boat houe
an extended Ilshtni dork and pier. Oil
ranee, oil heat, fireplace, elec. hot wtr.,
laundry tubs. Right on the lake front at
Snndpoint thrilling view. Lease to
June 1, 19 JO. 160 per month. You pay
utilities, except water. Contact

A Brown. Realtors. Ocean
lake, Oregon, phone Delake 3616. J26S

NFW STORE building for least. See at
1071 Broadway or Ph. 31635. J271

FLOOR spact on State St. Desk space on
Marion St. Ph. )

17 DRIVE Trurkt. Robinson Shell Service
Center at Cottage. Ph 29103. t

Bl tlNFss RM. lor rent B L Stiff p
To Place Classified Ads

Phone

REAL ESTATE
HOME - 10304)

1 Late build. Well styled.
3 L. and D. rm. Coved celling.
3 2 bdrms. dn., unfinished upstair.
4 All hardwood floors. Venetian blind.
5 Attached garag.
ft Well landscaped.

7 Large lot. 120x130.
ft Paved Street. Concrete drive.
9 Near chool. store and bu.

10 Desirabl district. Good term.
A very web. ctnM.uce1 2 BR. home,

North, Enelewood Dial. Hdwd. fir., fire
place, automatic lurnace, nice oacx
yard. Only 18350. $6800 F.H.A. appraisal.
New home, 3 bdrm., oil heat, hdwd.
fir., large garage. Sub. South, near bu
and school. 18350.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Commercial St.
Fh. Eve. or c263.

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

HAZEL GREEN
DISTRICT

3 acres and a home. Barn,
poultryhouse. good well, electric pump.
Excellent soil. This U a good buy at only
$4,500.

ENGLEWOOD
home, fine location, good lot,

close to all schools. Street paved.
14650.00. terms If desired.

EAST SALEM
home, living room, larae

cooking and hot water electric.
Double garage. Large lot. Close to
atore. Priced at 16.000.

SOUTH SALEM
home. Living room, dining

room, kitchen, oil heat. Oood location,
close to school and bus. Selling price
S8.600. Will take car or trailer hous In
on trade.

CLOSE TO BUSH
SCHOOL

living room, dining room,
kitchen, nook, basement. Corner lot.
Fin location. Very reasonable at

COME IN OR PHONE
Daytime or

Evening or

McKillop Real Estate
493 Center Street at Hih

Salem, Oregon c263

fl'tafi. UNFINISHED out liveable two
bdrm. suburban. 3 '4 acres; aood well:
small chicken house.
S900. Nearly new modern hous HE.
Will accept Rood trailer house aa down
payment; balance ea?y.
J8250. Very attractive small country
house with fireplace, large living room
and picture window, nice yard with ftxh
pond, larae trees; tarsKe, aood poultry
house, fine well, masonry pump house.
Beside thla you let acre of food
oil.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

Kt N. HKh St. Phone
Eve. phonea 3.459t - C303

$2350
Oood solid 3 rm. hue. This Is not a shack.
Large corner lot with paved St. Inside
city limits. Toilet A piped for bath.
Eaay terms.

3 BDRM. SUBURBAN
f8!S00. 1 A. Close to school Ac bus. Hdwd.
firs. Plastered, LR. K. breakfast nook A
utility room

$2!)00
3 bdrm. hse. tn fair shape. 2 blks. from
paved rd. Bath A toilet. City water.
Chimney for either oil or wood heat.
Better than you think.

C. W. Reeve Realtor

WANTED REAL ESTATE

FARMS
If you have a farm for sale or trade,
call us for efficient, courteous arrvice.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

370 N. HUh St. Office:
Eve: or c263a

WE ARB In need ot gooo nouses to sell
In or near Salem If you wish to list
your property for sale

BROS., REAtTntta
134 8. Liberty Ph.

ea
WANTED to bur: - or modern

house. 1100 down, 130 month Ph
ca271

LISTINGS WANTED on a few food honies
and Business Opportunities. C A. OIKS
Realtor. Ph. ca263

NOTICE! If your property la for sale
rent ot eirhantt list II with us We
have ah Kind of cash uerm i FINANCE CO. REALTORS

t.M 8 Hlth St ea'

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
BY OWNER: Small arreaae. Oood house

and oilier bulldtnas. Write Capital
Journal, box 263. cb66

31 AC. Benton county dairy or stork
farm to exchange for property In or
near Salem. D. A. Fish, 1488 S. Com-
mercial. Ph. cb'

TRADE? YouTSalem"
HOME For this

Sandwich & Ice Cream
Tlace

In ecellent NEW business bide. Com-
pletely equipped, there is also apartment
for owner.

$11,000.00
Dunn Realty Exc.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

FOUNTA I N&LU N C H
13500 with terms or consider trailer
house, oood business A location. 5 yar
lese. Stork At equipment new.

MOTEL BARGAIN
11000 with 18 000 down 4 new units
3 dobules. all furnished. Lane front ace
tit near Salem.

E. M. Hunter, Real Estate
770 S. Coral Ph.

CdJ64
DO TOT want you own business' If you

have IJ(X) 00 and are interested in on
Ine niie flub business, write for in-

formation and particular to box 36,
Capital Journal. cdJM

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

I7 N. High St. Office:
Eve: or Cd263

RICHFIELD OIL CORP. offer for lease at
inventory 10,000 gal. sta. to a reliable
and experienced operator at Monmouth.
Ore. Same operator this location for 3
yrs. ror aetaiu rnon 39533 or 20761
evening g p.m. cd267

RENT OR lease by month: 2 car earane A
paint shop completely equipped. Move
in at, aiart wora. 019 B. 12th St. Ph.

': cd23'
NEW MOTEL DETROIT AREA. 10 mod

mini, piua new rm. nome, acre. Ex-
cellent loc. on main highway. Income
win jusuiy me uninnaiea price, a?,000. Will consider trade
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
direct blow action. Like new. Real aav- -

'"STONE PIANO CO.
(The Valley's Finest Piano Store

1540 Fairgrounds Rd ikltT
WOOD ClRfTLATOR. chest of drawers,

rtresrrn, chairs, beds A springs. Mac's,
145 s. Church. n3CJ

BRY7nt CAS furnace. 90.000 B.T.U.' Used
3 mo. Very cheap. Ph. 39414. n263

APARTMENT sire, store cabinet, bed
complete with spring mattress. Pp.

Can be seen at 1040 N. 31st af-
ter 3 p.m. n263

HANDSOME MERLIN upright Grand pi-

ano in excellent shape and tone. 1250.
P:ione 27F3. n23

M HOGANT period style buffet lisTca'va-he- r
cedar chest US. Roper range 1100,

Simmons rollaway bed 125. All like new.
Also some antiques priced very low.
Ph. 463 Hovt 8 n368

TOILETS, new compute"
with white seat, chrome angle stop, sup-
ply tube and putty, 133.50, wbilg they
last. Phone

LAI'NDFRALLautol washer, like new
u.ted less than 3 man., mechanically

Will sacrifice. 520 nilnoU St,
First rd. to runt sast of state bospltsi.

I H264

RFD FRYER lor that dinner or locker?
3' to 4 lb., N. on 9SE to Hood view
road and IV ml. East. Rt. T Bos. 303.

nMl
AMBASSADOR CORONET. Olrls red coat,

sire 13. 1943 Print le rd. C. Dufour. n2
HOTPOINT electric rangt. Ph.

tat
CENTRAL ELECTRIC Orosley. Olbsen

andMontag Appliancai at Oevnrta.
OIL circulators at close out price?

YFATER APPLIANCE CO. 171 Cheme-ket-

n4

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS!
FLOOR SANDERS for rent. UonUomcrv

Ward. y
POWER TOOL rentals for home and in

dustrial usb. Uowser Bros. Pb.

FL'RN. ROOMS. 940 D. Ph. 1263

TRAILERS 12.00 per day Bowser Bros
1410 8 12th. West Salem. J

TO DO a aood Job rent a food floor sand- -

r we ecu overruling to complete the
lob.

HOWSER BROS. - Ph. J

'OOD USED PIANOS. R. L. Stiff.

TRAILER SPACE at Elby's. New. modern.
social rm.. cniio s piygrna., reas. rates.
Next to sehl. and church, Lee. urnris.
Visitors welcome. Dallas Hwy. Fh.

J270

LINGER ELECTRIC portable scwlnn ma- -

en ine. Reasonable rates. Free pica up
At delivery Sinter Sewing Machine Co
130 N. Com L Ph. 33512 J

GARAOE FOR rent. 1140 Centrr. 2fi4

WANTED TO RENT
PHYSICIAN A family dp? re 3 or 3 bdrm.

uniurn. house. Ph. jaM
I BDRM. house or apt. Furn. or partly.reea sate yara ior nine dot age J. ph.

29159. ja264
3 OR MORE bedroom house In Keizer

ach. dist. Ph. Ja264
STANDARD OIL man. wife and one

daughter drstre home.
lease. Call or or phone
Standard Station. Ja263

S DD. RM. houM, 150.00. Ph.

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD A ROOM. 1 double and 1 slnsle

rm. 492 N. Summer. Jjie.i
BOARD, room A do washing for elderly

people. 145 month. Ph. j)264
HOME FOR AGED. Quiet location. Ph.

yiw
LOST AND FOUND
LOST: OUvcj, pink rims, vicinity ol Bum

mer A U St. Ph. kHj"
LOST; FEMALE English Setter dog. Tan

and white spotted. Answera to "fiahe."
Reward. Ph.

LOST: Praver book at 8 00 Mn.s. Oct. 30.
St. Joseph's church. Name Ellen Annms
on fly leaf. Ph. k.'S4'

LOST Orange prrJian cat, female. Ph.
anrr n p.m. k.'

MISCELLANEOUS
LF SPRINGER, mena hatter. 464 Court

We close Saturdays 12.30. m270

DENTAL PLATE R TP AIR
I HR SERVICE IN UOS1 CASES
DR HARRT SEMLEB DENTIST

Adolph Bid fltste A Commrcial 8U
SAtEM-Pho- ne m

BUILDING MATERIALS

BUILDERS
Cedsr shakes In the carton 112 sn.. As-

bestos s:1;ni 110 sq. Large medicine
cabinet 17 SO. Bs re a ins on Insulation,
water heater, water proof wall boards,
wash basin. hinis. doors, lee. front
windows. C. O LONO. Ph.
mile N. of Keller. ma?66

PERM for tireplacej and home
Salem e Co 2fln n mtrt
St. Salem Phone after p.m

ma2R3

SAVE OTH ROOFINO
Let Ware's give rou complete IH

STALLFO price on your roofing needs
Wide range of colors CU our
salesman Cor fre as tl mate Phone

MONTOOMERT WARD CO
SALEM. OREOON

a

RFD CFDAR shingles No. 23 a any
amount delivered lowest irsrket pr!ce
18 In. No carton racked cedarwall
slakes. Ted M iller. Sjm-Inde- rs.1
Cs.l S.Hem. rr.

ali'm torn a lcmTnt m lc K7 k
jHlNOtl The mooem permanent

See your dealer f Call Dav Soi

M- - WINCHFaTER. 8 with scope.
.17 High Standard. .SI Cots. 594 N. Lib-
erty. n364

SFWINO Machines Free Westlnghoust.
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